
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 5822

2 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa 897
3 Lars Johansson Grängesfirren 793
4 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 250

HV 1 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa 2513
2 Lars-Erik Sundin SFK Wasa 2111
3 Stig Olsson SFK Wasa 1509
4 Åke Hallstenson Torsby 1412
5 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 940
6 Kent Sjöberg FK Hällekroken 939
7 Gösta Olsson Torsby 710
8 Rolf Ohlén SFK Vattnan Laxå 639
9 Sven-Olov Högman SFK Trekroken 597

10 Östen Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 552
11 Roger Karlsson Jössefiskarna 425
12 Ingemar Pettersson 272
13 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 266

DS 1 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 1726
2 Anna-Karin Eriksson SFK Wasa 1606

Filibjurnappet d. 23 juli 2016



Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

DV 1 Birgitta Engström Torsby 2422
2 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 2255
3 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 1934
4 Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa 1063
5 Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 681
6 Marianne Sundin SFK Wasa 556
7 Gullbritt Karlsson Jössefiskarna 380
8 Ingvor Göransson SFK Wasa 113

Knatte 1 Melvin Lindgren SFK Wasa 993
2 Engla Lindgren SFK Wasa 990
3 Lukas Hammargren Filipstad 155
4 Karoline Lindeberg Karlstad 140
5 Emil Nilsson Filipstad 56
6 Erik Lindeberg Karlstad 12



Placering Namn Vikt

1 Team Bjurbäcken

Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 5822
Conny Andersson SFK Wasa 2513
Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 266

8601

2 Sunne Maffian

Birgitta Engström Torsby 2422
Åke Hallstenson Torsby 1412
Gösta Olsson Torsby 710

4544

3 Trekrokarna

Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 2255
Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 681
Östen Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 552

3488

4 Team Wasa Ladies

Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 1726
Anna-Karin Eriksson SFK Wasa 1606
Ingvor Göransson SFK Wasa 113

3445

5 Team 2 ½

Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa 1063
Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 940
Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 250

2253

Lagtävling


